Womens UK Size

Waist (cm)
Inner Leg (cm)

Chest (cm)

Waist (inches)
Inner Leg (inches)

Chest (inches)

Adult Unisex - Own Brand

XS S

6-8 8-10
64-69 70-76
82 82
78-82 84-89
n/a 28-30
n/a 32
30-32 33-35

M L XL

12-14 16-18 20-22+

77-84 85-92 93-104

82 82 82

91-97 99-107 109-120

31-33 34-36 37-41

32 32 32

36-38 39-42 43-47

Adult Scratch Mitten T

Arm length - measured from middle of back neck to the end of finger tips

Extra Small
Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

Arm length
89-93cm
91-95cm
91-95cm
93-97cm

98-102 cm



